10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 100km
Industrial DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
1www.fs.com
SFP-10GZR100-55-I
• 10GBASE-ZR/ZW & 10G Ethernet
• Up to 11.3Gb/s Data Links
• 1550nm EML Transmitter and APD Receiver
• Up to 100km on 9/125µm SMF

10www.fs.com
10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550NM 100KM INDUSTRIAL DOM DUPLEX LC TRANSCEIVER
Order Information
11www.fs.com
Part Number Description
10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper RJ-45 30m TransceiveSFP-10G-T-30 r
SFP-10GLRM-31 10GBASE-LRM SFP+ 1310nm 220m DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
XFP-10GLRM-31 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550NM 40KM INDUSTRIAL DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
SFP-10GSR-85 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
SFP-10GLR-31 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
SFP-10GER-55 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
SFP-10GZR-55 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
XFP-10GZR-55 10GBASE-ZR XFP 1550nm 80km DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 100km DOM Duplex LC TransceiveSFP-10GZR100-55 r
Dual-Rate 1000BASE-SX and 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m DOM TransceiveSFP-10GMSR-85 r
Dual-Rate 1000BASE-LX and 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km DOM TransceiveSFP-10GMLR-31 r
10GBASE-T SFP+ Copper RJ-45 30m Industrial TransceiveSFP-10G-T-30I r
SFP-10GSR-85-I 10GBASE-SR SFP+ 850nm 300m Industrial DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
SFP-10GLR-31-I 10GBASE-LR SFP+ 1310nm 10km Industrial DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
SFP-10GER-31-I 10GBASE-ER SFP+ 1550nm 40km Industrial DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
SFP-10GZR-55-I 10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 80km Industrial DOM Duplex LC Transceiver
10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550nm 100km Industrial DOM Duplex LC TransceiveSFP-10GZR100-55I r
10GBASE-ZR SFP+ 1550NM 100KM INDUSTRIAL DOM DUPLEX LC TRANSCEIVER